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Bacon & Cheese Burger 
Potato Brioche Bun | Tomato | 130 Grams Beef
Patty | Caramelized Onions | Cheddar Cheese |
Bacon | Fries | Rosa Sousi 
 

BLT Burger 
Potato Brioche Bun | 130 Grams Beef Patty |
Lettuce | Bacon | Tomato | Fries Rosa Sousi

Vegetarian Club Burger (V)  
Potato Brioche Bun | Tomato | Lettuce | Arugula |
Avocado | Cheddar Cheese | Fries Rosa Sousi |
Garlic Mayo    

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Mini Fish & Chips
Fried Chips | Malt Vinegar | Crab Tartar Sauce 

Grilled Satay (8 sticks)
Cucumber | Red Onions | Rice Cake | Satay Sauce 
Choice Of Chicken or Pork

Fried Sundried Tomato Sausages 
House-made Mala Blend | Fried Whole Garlic 

Sticky Wings (5 Pieces)
Sesame Chicken Wings | Coffee & Hazelnut
Glaze

Pulse’s Sambal Mussels
Garlic | Onions | Cream of Coconut | Kaffir Lime
Leaves | Dried Sambal 

2 Way Pork
BBQ Pork | Roasted Pork 
Choice of 2 Sauces
Wasabi Aioli OR Kicap & Sesame Manis OR 
Apple & Cinnamon Sauce

Golden Salted Egg Fish Skin 

Deep Fried Whitebait 

Fried Potato Chips*
Choice of 1 Dip*
Truffle Aioli OR Salted Egg OR Togarashi &
Gochujang

*Additional Dip
*Option for Truffle & Parmesan Chips       

SMALL PLATES
*Available from 6 pm to 2 am

BIG PLATES
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*Available from 6 pm to 10:30 pm
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All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

HOUSEPOUR @ 2 FOR $22

Heineken Draught
Tiger Draught

Sipsmith Gin
Belvedere Pure
Bacardi White

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jimbean White

Auchentoshan 12
Courvoisier VSOP

Perrier Jean Merlot
Perrier Jean Chardonnay
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All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Asahi Super Dry
Corona
Heineken Silver
Peroni
Stout
Tiger Crystal

58
58
58
58
58
58

BUCKET OF 5

Asahi Super Dry
Corona
Heineken Silver
Peroni
Stout
Tiger Crystal

268
268
268
268
268
268

CRATE OF BEER

Heineken Tower 3L
Twin Heineken Tower 3L

98
168

BEER TOWER

Bucket of 5 Chuga Soju
(Lychee, Watermelon, Yuzu, Kyoho Grape)
Chuga Soju Tower
(Lychee, Watermelon, Yuzu, Kyoho Grape)

80

88

SOJU
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1 Bottle of Belvedere Pure 700ML
or The Botanist Gin
or Auchentoshan 12

or Martell VSOP

“IT’S A CELEBRATION!” ROYAL PACKAGE
$480++ FOR  4-5 PAX

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

1 Bottle of Moët & Chandon Brut

1 Dozen Party Shots



2 Bottles of Belvedere Pure 700ML
or The Botanist Gin
or Auchentoshan 12

or Martell VSOP

IT'S A CELEBRATION!" MAJESTIC PACKAGE
$880++ FOR 6-8 PAX 

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

2 Bottles of Moët & Chandon Brut

1 Dozen Party Shots



1 Bottle of Belvedere Pure 700ML
or The Botanist Gin
or Auchentoshan 12

or Martell VSOP

POP A BUBBLY "SHE'S GETTING A HUBBY!"
PLATINUM PACKAGE
$480++ FOR 4-5 PAX 

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

1 Bottle of Moët Rosé Imperial

1 Dozen Party Shots



2 Bottles of Belvedere Pure 700ML
or The Botanist Gin
or Auchentoshan 12

or Martell VSOP

POP A BUBBLY "SHE'S GETTING A HUBBY!"
TITANIUM PACKAGE
$780++ FOR 6-8 PAX

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

1 Bottle of Moët Rosé Imperial

1 Dozen Party Shots
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Heineken Draught (Pint)
Tiger Draught (Pint)
Guinness Draught (Pint)

18
17
18

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

DRAUGHT BEERS

Asahi Super Dry (Btl)
Corona (Btl)
Heineken Silver (Btl)
Peroni (Btl)
Stout (Btl)
Tiger Crystal (Btl)

15
15
15
15
15
15

BOTTLED BEERS
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All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Terrazas Malbec
Misha's Vineyard Pinot Noir
Cotes Du Rhones Rose

HOUSEPOUR WINES Gls     Btl

 20     110
 20     110
 22     120
 20     110

Moët & Chandon Brut 
Moët & Chandon Brut Magnum
Moët Rosé Imperial
Moët & Chandon N.I.R Dry
Ace of Spades
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Vintage Lumi
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Zonin Prosecco

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

 --      200
 --      550
 --      230
 --      230
 --      1100
 --      960
 --      580
 --      680
 --      800
 --      550
 --      230
 --      260
 --      230
 16     80

Gls     Btl
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Sipsmith Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Roku Gin
Tanqueray 10
The Botanist Gin
Tanglin Singapore

GIN Gls     Btl

17      250
18      260
20      280
18      270
20      280
18      270
18      270

Haku Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka
Belvedere 10 Illuminated
Belvedere 1.75L
Belvedere 3L
Belvedere 6L
Greygoose Pure Vodka
Greygoose 1.5L
Greygoose 4.5L
Hangar 1

VODKA Gls     Btl

17      250
18      270
 --       580
 --       600
 --       1100
 --        2000
20      280
 --       590
 --       1780
18      270

Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi 8
Black Tears Spiced Rum
Cachaca Thoquino
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana Reserva 7yrs
Sailor Jerry

RUM Gls     Btl

17      250
18      270
20      280
20      270
18      260
18      260
17      260
18      260

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Jose Cuervo Gold
1800 Añejo
1800 Cristalino
Don Julio 1942
Olmeca Altos Blanca
Volcan De Mi Tierra XA 

TEQUILA Gls     Btl

17      250
20      280
20      300
--        650
18      280
--        650



Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel
Maker’s Mark

BOURBON Gls     Btl

17      250
18      270
20      290

Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki 17yrs
Hakushu Distiller Reserve
Hakushu 12yrs
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve
Yamazaki 12yrs
Yamazaki 18yrs

JAPANESE WHISKEY Gls     Btl

 25      380
 --       3000
 25      380
 35      580
 25      380
 35      580
 --       3800

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell Red Barrel VSOP
Martell Red Barrel VSOP 3L

BRANDY & COGNAC Gls     Btl

17      260
20      300
45       750
 35      650
18       280
--        1100

Auchentoshan 12yrs
Chivas 18yrs
Chivas 21yrs Royal Salute
Glenfiddch 12yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs
Glenlivet 18yrs
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker XR21
Macallan 12yrs Sherry Oak
Macallan 15yrs Fine Oak
Macallan 18yrs

WHISKY BLENDED /
SINGLE MALT Gls     Btl

17     260
20     390
29     650
18      270
25      490
18      270
28      550 
29      640
18      270
25      470
22      320
35      550   
55     1100



Bailey’s Irish Cream
Jägermeister
Kahlua Coffee
Malibu
Vaccari Sambuca

LIQUEUR Gls     Btl

15      200
15      200
15      --
15      --
15      --

Aperol
Campari
Carpano Antica Formula
Martini Bianco

APERITIF Gls     Btl

15     --
15     --
15     --
15      --

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Crop Crop (Kyoho Grape Sake)
Sawanotsuru Junmai Daiginjyo Zuicho
Sawanotsuru Shushu Junmai
Yuzu Sake 720ml

SAKE Gls     Btl

--       180
--       150
--       18
--       180
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B52 
Baby Guinness 
Blow Job
Illusion - Pair
Kamikaze - Pair
Lemon Drop - Pair

15
15
15
18
18
18

AK-47
Bloody Mary
Caipirinha
Cosmopolitan
Daiquiri
Dark and Stormy
Espresso Martini
Flaming Lambo
Flavoured Mojito 
(Strawberry, Lychee,
Passionfruit, Lemongrass)
Gimlet
Graveyard
Jägerbomb
Long Island Tea
Lychee Martini
Magarita
Mai Tai
Midori Sour
Mojito
Moscow Mule
Negroni
Old Fashion
Singapore Sling
Sex On The Beach
Tropical Zombie
Vodka Martini (Dry/Dirty)
Waterfall
Whiskey Sour

SHOOTERS Per Shot

30
20
20
20
20
20
22
30
20

20
30
18
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
22
20
20
20
20
35
20

All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Sparkling Lychee Martini
Yuzu Highball

15
15
15

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



All prices are subjected to 10% Service charge and GST

Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Redbull Regular
Redbull Sugar Free
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer
Yuzu Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Fruitpunch
Lime Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Evian Still Water 750ml
Evian Sparkling Water 750ml

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES Gls

8
8
8
10
10
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
10
10


